
Zoom Lecture Schedule - Level IV BAMS (2015/2016) – First Semester 

KC 4103 Kayachikitsa (Ayurveda Clinical Medicine) –I 

 

Lecture topic Lecturer’s name Hours Date Day  Time 

Jwara Dr. KR 

Weerasekara 

07 27.01.2021 Wednesday 8.00 a.m.-9.00 a.m. 

10.02.2021 Wednesday 10.00 a.m.-11.00 

a.m. 

15.02.2021 Monday 12.00 noon-1.00 

p.m. 

17.02.2021 Wednesday 10.00 a.m.-11.00 

a.m. 

18.02.2021 Thursday 8.00 a.m.-9.00 a.m. 

22.02.2021 Monday 12.00 noon-1.00 

p.m. 

24.02.2021 Wednesday 2.00 p.m.-3.00 p.m. 

Arshas, Anaha, 

Admana, Udara 

Dr. KR 

Weerasekara  

04 03.03.2021 Wednesday 10.00a.m.–11.00a.m. 

17.03.2021 Wednesday 10.00a.m.–11.00a.m. 

18.03.2021 Thursday 8.00 a.m. – 9.00 a.m. 

24.03.2021 Wednesday 10.00 a.m.-11.00 

a.m. 

Amla pitta, 

Annadrava Shoola, 

Parinama Shoola 

Dr. AG 

Samarawickrama 

03 25.01.2021 Monday 12.00 noon-1.00 

p.m. 

10.02.2021 Wednesday 2.00 p.m. – 3.00 

p.m. 

17.02.2021 Wednesday 2.00 p.m. – 3.00 

p.m. 

Atisara, Pravahika Dr. AG 

Samarawickrama 

02 01.03.2021 Monday 12.00 noon-1.00 

p.m. 

03.03.2021 Wednesday 2.00 p.m. – 3.00 

p.m. 

Grahani Dr. AG 

Samarawickrama 

03 08.03.2021 Monday 12.00 noon-1.00 

p.m. 

15.03.2021 Monday 12.00 noon-1.00 

p.m. 

17.03.2021 Wednesday 2.00 p.m. – 3.00 

p.m. 

Udavartha, Parshva 

Shoola, Ama Shoola 

Dr. AG 

Samarawickrama 

02 22.03.2021 Monday 12.00 noon-1.00 

p.m. 

24.03.2021 Wednesday 2.00 p.m. – 3.00 

p.m. 

Pandu, Kamala Dr. NDN 

Jayawardhana 

03 27.01.2021 Wednesday 10.00 a.m.-11.00 

a.m. 

10.02.2021 Wednesday 8.00 a.m.-9.00 a.m. 

17.02.2021 Wednesday 8.00 a.m.-9.00 a.m. 


